
Message 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 
CC: 

Christina Erwin [/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=4DDDBFF2E8414460ABDCAAEFC2D500DD-CHRISTINA E] 
8/28/2019 11:44:27 AM 
Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Peter Puglese [ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org] 
Louis Atwell [latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Gordon Anderson [gordon@gandersonassociates.com] 

Subject: RE: IBEC: Transportation 
Attachments: appendix_k.5(cmp)(08-18-19).docx; appendix_k.5(cmp)(08-18-19).pdf 

Peter, 

Please also look at the CMP (attached). Thank you. 

From: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org> 
Sent: Wednesday, August 28, 2019 11:32 AM 
To: Peter Puglese <ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org> 
Cc: Louis Atwell <latwell@cityofinglewood.org>; Christina Erwin <CErwin@esassoc.com>; Gordon Anderson 
<gordon@gandersonassociates.com> 
Subject: FW: IBEC: Transportation 

Hi Peter .. 
We need your review and any comment on the attached by 5pm today. Thanks! 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, Ci\ 90301 
V(JlO) 412-.5230: F{310) 412-.5681: mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. ColVIMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE EN\/IROflMEtfl BEFORE PRltfl"ING THIS EMAIL 

From: Christina Erwin [mailto:CErwin@esassoccom] 
Sent: Tuesday, August 27, 2019 12:18 PM 
To: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@citvoflnglewood.org>; Gordon Anderson (gordon@GAndersonAssociates.com) 

<m2.r..ciqn.@ .. G.An.ci.?..f.?.9..D.A.?..?..Q.(L?t.Q.?..0.(Q.f.!J.>; Fred Jack son <f!l.~!.~.t?.Q.D.@.;:;.!.tY..9.fi.DEl.?.W.Q.9.ct.,.Q.rn>; Christopher E. Jack son 
<ceiackson@citvoflnglewood.org>; Royce Jones <rovce@kbblaw.com>; Lisa Trifiletti <lisa(Wtrifiletticonsulting.com>; 
Catherine Aguilar (catherine@trifiletticonsulting<com) <catherine@trifiletticonsultlng.com>; Perla Solis 

(P.QrJ~.@.Y.LfLl.?.LtY.£!.".15!.~.l.tLGE:.;:;.Q.!.!.!.) < PfEJ.0.@.tr.!.f!.!.?..t.L'.!.~9..0..?..~.!.U:LO.R.~9.f.D.>; Whit Man I ey <W.fY.1.0.0..l.?.Y..@n.n.r.D .. ?..G.Y..LrgJ~.~Y.:.~.£!.n.>; 
Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) 
<dermis@mcadvise.com>; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.corn) <loren@rncadvise<com>; 

.(JjgJ!.!.!.9.!.~.!.?.L@.YY.Li.?.Q..G.f.D.?.0.0..Y..-£Q.m; Ger a rd M cCa 11 um (g_m.~.£0.Li..W.D .. @.YY.Li.?.Q..G.!.!.!.?.0.0..Y.:.~9.tDJ <g!.!:3.~!.~.~!J!.~.!.C.!.@Y:~.!.!.?..Q.0..0'.!.?..~~-!.".i.Y..,.~.QL!.!.>; 
Daniel Gershwin - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com) <dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com>; Tay 
Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw<com) <tvia@coblentzlaw.corn>; Robert Hodil 

(r..h.~Y.U.l.@.;:;gJ?JQ.O..t.tl.~YY.,.~Q.!.n.) <d.!.9..0.!.L@.!.~9..b.l.?.!.".i.Ld.~~Y'!..,.~.QL!.!.>; Brian Boxer < 3..fi9..:S.?.r.@.Q.?..~!5?.9.!.~.£Q.C.P; Addie Fa rre 11 
<AFarrell@esassoccom>; John Gard (i.gard@lfehrandpeers.com) <Lgard@fehrandpeers,com>; Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers 

(t,f P.~.!.@fs.t!E!.D.9.P..f.Q.f..$.&Q.m) <LR?.~.!!.@.f?.brnn.ct.P..?.?.f..?..&Q.f.!J.>; Neta i Basu ( D.:.b.?.$..V.@.f.?..h.f.0.f.1.Q.P..Q.?..f.?.:.£9..0J.) 



<f.1.,.R.??..~.t@.f.§:.b.f..9.D.ciP.§:qf..?.e.~9..DJ.>; I BE C project <.L!?.fJ~P.f..9..i.Q.~.t@.q?.9..?..?..Q.~.e.\??..DJ.> 
Subject: IBEC: Transportation 

Team, 

The IBEC draft Transportation section (Part 1, Part 2, and Transportation Management Plan) are linked below for your 
review and comment. Please download the documents (links expire in 14 days). If you have any edits, comments, or 
questions, please mark those changes using the track changes function. This will help us quickly identify where you have 
suggested changes. If you have any questions, please reach out. 

3"14 Transportation Part 1 Screencheck 8 26 19"docx, 
3.14 Transportation Part2 Screencheck OUT.docx, 

IBEC TMP 8 2.6 19"docx 

Thanks, 
Christina 


